
Hex Connector

Fasteners

Material specifications

SteelMaterial

Galvanized, Hot-Dip GalvanizedCoatings

Features & Benefits

High quality Grade 8 steel connector complying
to DIN 6334
Two check holes for confirming the threaded
ends' appropriate screw-in depth

Applications

Maintaining continuity of Threaded rods for Large
suspensions (e.g., In Pre-Engineered building
structures)

Connection element for longitudinal alignment of Threaded Rods

Select Variant

Article No.

Galvanized (vz)
Hot Dipped

Galvanised (fvz)

Length
(mm)

Pack Size
(Nos)

Diameter

650001
650011
650021
650031
650041
650051

650000
650010
650020
650030
650040
650050

M6
M8

M10
M12
M16
M20

20
30
40
50
60
80

40
40
40
40
40
40

Product Description

FX Hex Connnector M6x20

FX Hex Connnector M8x30

FX Hex Connnector M10x40

FX Hex Connnector M12x50

FX Hex Connnector M16x65

FX Hex Connnector M20x80
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