Fasteners



Connection element for longitudinal alignment of Threaded Rods

Material specifications			
Material	Steel		
Coatings	Galvanized, Hot-Dip Galvanized		



Applications

 Maintaining continuity of Threaded rods for Large suspensions (e.g., In Pre-Engineered building structures)

Features & Benefits

- High quality Grade 8 steel connector complying to DIN 6334
- Two check holes for confirming the threaded ends' appropriate screw-in depth

Select Variant

Article No.					c:
Galvanized (vz)	Hot Dipped Galvanised (fvz)	Product Description	Diameter	Length (mm)	Pack Size (Nos)
650000	650001	FX Hex Connnector M6x20	M6	20	40
650010	650011	FX Hex Connnector M8x30	M8	30	40
650020	650021	FX Hex Connnector M10x40	M10	40	40
650030	650031	FX Hex Connnector M12x50	M12	50	40
650040	650041	FX Hex Connnector M16x65	M16	60	40
650050	650051	FX Hex Connnector M20x80	M20	80	40

in.fixotec.global 01